WIP to Plant J d y  through December 2004 -- I -

Page 5 of 125

G:\fingrp\cpNames\FI Rate CaseW PlmT6430s X XIS

Page 6 of 125

G-\fmgrp\cpNames\FI Rate CaselA PlmTd4305 X xls

chedule of Sewer Plml m Sewice BY Pnmaw Account 2004

1 I diusbnents Io UPlSJuly through December ZOO4 1
1 1

\
0

Page 7 of 125

G \fmgrp\cpNames\FI Rate CaseW PlmT6430r X XIS

:hedulc ot Sewer Planl.4” Service BY Ptlmary Account 2005
NII’lo Want Jan through Orcemtrr 2005 1

I ’

Jws Properties I I --I I I I Florida Public Service Cc

309

Page 13 of 125

G \finQrp\cpNames\FI Rate CaseW PlmT-6430s X XIS

G \fmgrp\cpNames!FI Rate CaseW PlmT64306 X XIS

Page 15 Of 125

G \fmgrp\cprUames\FI Rate Casea PlmT-64305 X XIS

Page 18 Of 125

Schedule of Sewer Plant in Service By Primaq Account
Test Year Average balance
Palm Terrace Schedule- A-6
Docket No. Q60368-WS Page: 3015
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 Preparer: Robed M. Griffin
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Florida Public SeNiC0 Commission

Explanaiioti Provide me monih ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in Service by primary account for each monlh of the Test Year and the ending balance for me prior year.

(2) (3) (4) (5) ( 6 )  (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13)
Prior Year

(1 )
Line A d
No. No. Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun JUI Aug Sep oct Nov
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 351.1 Organization 552 552 552 552 552 552 552 552 552 552 552 552

4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Miic. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 COLLECTION PLANT
6 353.2 Land R Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 354.2 Structures R Improvements 53,238 53,238 53,238 53,239 53.238 53,238 53,238 53.238 53,235 53.238 53.238 53,238
8 355 2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 360.2 Collecllon Sewers - Force 15.018 15,018 15.018 15.018 15.018 15.018 15,010 15 .01~  i5,ots 15.018 15.018 15.01~
10 361 2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 232.422 232.422 232.422 232,422 232,422 232.422 232,422 232.422 232,422 232.422 232.422 232.422
11 362.2 Speclal Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 363.2 Services to Customers 2.099 2,099 2,099 2,099 2,099 2,099 2.099 2.099 2,099 2,099 2.099 2.099
13 364.2 Flow Measunng Devices 5.969 5.969 5,969 5,969 5,969 5,969 8.768 8,768 8,768 8.768 8,768 8.768
14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 389 2 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 354.3 Structures R Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 355.3 Power Generation Equlpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 13,851 13.esi 13.851 13,851 13.851 i3,esI 13.051 13,051 13,851 13.~51 13.851 13,851
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 54,645 54.645 51,645 54,645 54,781 54.781 54,781 54,781 54.781 54.781 54.781 54,781
22 389.3 Omer Plant R Mlsc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT
24 353.4 Land R Land Rights 70.~90 70.890 70,890 70.890 70.890 70.890 70,890 70.890 70.890 70,ego 70.890 70.890

0 0 0 0 4.861 4,861 4.861 4,861 4.861 4.861 25 354.4 Structures R Improvements
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 380.4 Treatment R Dispohal Equipment 195.454 195.454 195.454 195.454 195,454 195,454 196.205 196.205 196.205 196.205 196,205 196,205

29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 389.4 Other Piant & Msc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT
32 353.5 Land R Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 354.5 Structures R Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 355.5 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 371 5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 374.5 Reuse Distribution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 381.5 Piantsewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 389.5 Other Plant R Mlsc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 353.6 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 354.6 Structures R Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 355.6 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 366.6 Reuseservices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 367.6 Reuse Meters R Meter lnslallations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 375.6 Reuse Transmission R Distr. Sys. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 352.1 Franchtses 2,878 2,878 2,878 2.878 2,878 2 . m  2.878 2,878 2.878 2,878 2.878 2.578

0 4,861

28 381.4 Plant Sewers 4.058 4.058 4,058 4.058 4,058 4,058 4,058 4.050 4.058 4,058 4.058 4.058

37 380.5 Treatment R Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139

47 371.6 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309

49 389.6 Other Plant E Miuc. Equipment
50 GENERAL PLANT
51 3537
52 354 7
53 3907
54 39071
55 391 7
56 3927
57 3937
58 394 7
59 3957
60 3967
61 397 7
62 3987

Land R Land Rights
Structures R Improvements
Office Furnlture R Equlpment
Compuier Equipment
Transportation Equipment
Stores Equipment
Tools. Shop R Garage Equipment
Laboratory Equipment
Power Operated Equipment
Communication Equipment
Miscellaneous Equipment
Other Tangible Plant

(15)
(14) Average
Dec Balance

552 552
2.878 2.878

0 0

0 0

0 0
18,373 15.276

232.422 232.422
0 0

2.099 2,099
8.768 7.476